
Tradegate

08:29:19 26,561 € 120 3.187 3.565

08:28:38 26,60 € 600 15.960 3.445

08:27:59 26,95 € 200 5.390 2.845

08:27:56 26,951 €

08:26:17 27,00 € 834 22.518 2.310

08:25:57 27,001 € 111 2.997 1.476

08:25:42 27,05 € 200 5.410 1.365

08:25:34 27,051 € 172 4.653 1.165

08:25:15 27,11 € 90 2.440 993

08:25:01 27,20 € 180 4.896 903

08:24:35 27,50 € 543 14.933 723

Frankfurt

08:28:12 26,60 € 1.000 26.600 1.842

08:27:42 27,01 € 200 5.402 842

08:26:51 27,10 € 60 1.626 642

Stuttgart

08:27:31 26,70 € 950 25.365 1.225
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